
  



All events in St. Peter’s Church or 
Vicarage unless otherwise stated 

 
Sunday 12 May at 3.00pm  
Pet Blessing Service in St. Laurence’s 
 

 
Thursday 16 May at 7.30pm 
Mothers’ Union Deanery Festival in St. Anne’s Shevington 
 

 
Saturday 17 May at 3.00pm 
Deanery Mission Social Event 
 

 
Wednesday 29 May at 7.00pm 
Annual Parochial Church Meeting (followed by short PCC meeting) 
 

 
Thursday 13 June at 7.30pm 
Confirmation Service for St. Peter’s candidates at St. Paul’s Adlington  
 

 
Sunday 23 June at 12.30pm 
Chorley Churches Walk of Witness (Walking Day) 
 

 
Sunday 07 July at 10.00am 
Welcome Service for Fr. Cornelius 
 

 
Sunday 25 August at 3.00pm 
Summer Garden Party in St. Peter’s Vicarage Garden  
 



 
 

 
Sunday 08 September at 10.00am 
Education Sunday Parade Service with Bishop Philip 
 

 
Friday 25 October – Sunday 27 October 
Walsingham Pilgrimage 
 

 
Sunday 03 November at 6.00pm 
Memorial Service for the bereaved  
 

 
 

Details of Advent and Christmas 

services and events to follow. 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 
 

Sunday Services 
8.00am Holy Eucharist 
10.00 Sung Eucharist  

 

Weekday Services 
10.00am Holy Eucharist 

 

Parish Administrator 
Jenny Laidlaw 

chorleystp.office@gmail.com 

 

Priest in Charge 
Canon Neil Kelley 

01257 231360 
office@stlaurencechorley.co.uk 

mailto:chorleystp.office@gmail.com

